3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5000 USDT

5,000 USDT

5,000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2023-11-23
08:11:24

2 2023-11-02
11:40:45

POLYGON

0x74f0ab0860555441f578ddf3709b0d0Sb50b7fael

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id

0x57a2f95%9cccOdf912552

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amount

febbh66t43759f8fadS5685

f0032el17aa7bSflebcbebs

Ox2f97a8bc99d4e20c50ab

3479e21067e02dbcB75e70

abS4effOebfdas4fedls7af

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x74f0ab086055544f578ddf3709b0d05b50b7fae1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57a2f959ccc0df912552fe66b66f43759f8fad5685f0032e17aa7b5f1e6cbe64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57a2f959ccc0df912552fe66b66f43759f8fad5685f0032e17aa7b5f1e6cbe64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57a2f959ccc0df912552fe66b66f43759f8fad5685f0032e17aa7b5f1e6cbe64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f97a8bc99d4e20c50a63479e21067e02dbc075e70a654eff0ebf44fe41047af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f97a8bc99d4e20c50a63479e21067e02dbc075e70a654eff0ebf44fe41047af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f97a8bc99d4e20c50a63479e21067e02dbc075e70a654eff0ebf44fe41047af

Date & time

2023-10-31
10:41:22

2023-10-16
13:08:21

2023-09-27
19:49:01

Transaction Id

0x32330927001d1cSaab74

14d7990bf102c22d75d5ee

9c511f7ad771c280cael3ba

Ox4998e52a0c760fcf95dc

a8c30a76f19642fedS5450e

Qac8cclceab537909eblébd

Oxcd3f5fe2317c3d245c56

a7f2e279413295557e7c49

b5af72456ac3d0c0a46932

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32330927001d1c5aab7414d7990bf102c22d75d5ee9c511f7ad771c280cae36a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32330927001d1c5aab7414d7990bf102c22d75d5ee9c511f7ad771c280cae36a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32330927001d1c5aab7414d7990bf102c22d75d5ee9c511f7ad771c280cae36a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4998e52a0c760fcf95dca8c30a76f19642fed5450e0ac8cc1cea6537909eb16d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4998e52a0c760fcf95dca8c30a76f19642fed5450e0ac8cc1cea6537909eb16d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4998e52a0c760fcf95dca8c30a76f19642fed5450e0ac8cc1cea6537909eb16d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd3f5fe2317c3d245c56a7f2e279413295557e7c49b5af72456ac3d0c0a46932
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd3f5fe2317c3d245c56a7f2e279413295557e7c49b5af72456ac3d0c0a46932
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd3f5fe2317c3d245c56a7f2e279413295557e7c49b5af72456ac3d0c0a46932

